
Varsity Basketball update: 2/9/25
Date: Opponent: Location: Girls JV Boys JV Girls V Boys V

11/21/24 Thursday 1st Practice TBA
11/26/24 Tuesday Parent meeting Lavina 5:45 5:45
12/13/24 Friday Tipoff Tournament Broadvew/ Lavina TBA 
12/14/24 Saturday Tip off Tournament Broadview/Lavina TBA 
12/19/24 Thursday Billings Christian Lavina 5:00 6:30
12/20/24 Friday RPR Rapelje 5:00 6:00 7:30
12/21/24 Saturday Bridger Broadview 1:00 2:30 3:30 5:00
01/02/25 Thursday YCCHAL Broadview 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:30
01/03/25 Friday Northern Cheyenne Northen Cheyenne 5:00 6:30
01/10/25 Friday Bridger Bridger 3:00 4:30 5:00 7:00
01/11/25 Saturday RPR Broadview 1:00 3:30 2:00
01/17/25 Friday Melstone Lavina 4:30 3:30 7:30 6:00
01/18/25 Saturday Harlowton Harlowton 3:00 2:00 6:00 4:30
01/24/25 Friday Custer Hysham 3:00 4:30 5:30 7:00
01/25/25 Saturday Forsyth Lavina 1:00 2:30 3:30 5:00
01/28/25 Tuesday Park City Lavina 5:00
01/30/25 Thursday YCCHAL Broadview Canceled
01/31/25 Friday Northern Cheyenne Broadview 5:00 6:30
02/07/25 Friday Melstone Melstone  Postponed
02/08/25 Saturday Harlowton Lavina 1:00 2:30 3:30 5:00
02/11/25 Tuesday Melstone Melstone 5:30 7:00
02/14/25 Friday Custer/Hysham  ( Senior) Lavina 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:30
02/15/25 Saturday Forsyth Forsyth 12:00 1:30 2:30 4:00

02/20 - 02/22 Th-Sat District Tournament Lockwood TBA TBA
03/5-03/8 Divisional Tournament Lockwood TBA TBA
03/12-03/15 State Tournament Butte


